
 
 

2025 Outside Golf Events 

 
May                
Sunday, May 4 – US Kids Golf Tour 10:30 AM – 3:30 PM Tee Times  
Wednesday, May 7 – NOGA Qualifier 8:00 AM Tee Times 

June                
Monday, June 2 – NOAS Golf Outing 12:00 PM Shotgun 
Monday, June 9 – YSU Dana School of Music Outing 12:00 PM Shotgun 
Monday, June 16 – Korey Stringer Memorial Outing 12:00 PM Shotgun 
Sunday, June 22 – Warren Legends Outing 1:00 PM Shotgun 

July                

Monday, July 7 – Greatest Golfer Junior Event 11:00 AM Tee Times 
Wednesday, July 9 – NOPGA Bob Woodfin Memorial 8:30 AM – 10:30 AM Tee Times  
Monday, July 14 – GabbaCamp Outing 12:00 PM Shotgun  
Monday, July 21 – AIA Outing 12:00 PM Shotgun 
Monday, July 28 – NEO Jr. Futures Tour Finals 12:00 PM Shotgun  

August               

Monday, August 4 – Warren JFK Invitational 10:00 AM Shotgun  
Saturday, August 9 – Greatest Golfer 11:00 AM – 3:00 PM Tee Times 
Monday, August 18 – Builders Association Outing 12:30 PM Shotgun  
Friday, August 22 – Trumbull County Bar Association Outing 8:00 AM Shotgun  

September-_________            
Monday, September 8 – Trumbull County High School Invitational 12:00 PM Shotgun 
Monday, September 22 – Tony Corbisello Memorial Outing 12:00 PM Shotgun 

 
 


